
Klasse Første Heat Siste heat Antall heat

G11 11:23 11:47 24

Utskrift: 08/02, kl: 08:38

Heat 1 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:23 1 430 Jonas Flåtteng Nesodden IF - Ski

Løp 144 2 432 Lars Teigland Støre Jutul  IL

Klasse G11 3 434 Sigurd Blekkerud Nyheim Holmen IF

4 436 Oliver Mariager Erichsen Bærums Verk Hauger

5 438 Wilhelm Klemet Kollerud Vollen Ungdomslag

(tom)

Heat 2 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:24 1 431 Sebastian Rupert Fossgard-Moser Fossum IF

Løp 145 2 433 Jakob Hjelmaas Lien Flåværingen, IL

Klasse G11 3 435 Eskil Ekroll Bjerke Gjerdrum IL

4 437 Linus Haugen Fossum IF

5 439 Håvard Torsgard Ihler Øvrevoll Hosle IL

(tom)

Heat 3 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:25 1 441 Lauritz Øvland Wiig Bærums Verk Hauger

Løp 146 2 443 Eirik Askautrud Nesodden IF - Ski

Klasse G11 3 445 Albert Edison Paus Fossum IF

4 447 Fridtjof Orm Sitje Fossum IF

5 449 Tobias Bjønnes Olsen Konnerud IL

(tom)

Heat 4 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:26 1 440 Bernhard Holm Hartvedt Holmen IF

Løp 147 2 442 Mats Hynne Blakseth Jutul  IL

Klasse G11 3 444 Jonas Simble Brun-Pedersen Fossum IF

4 446 Magnus Rørlien Jevanord Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 448 Fredrik Rolseth Westbye Asker Skiklubb

6 450 Fridtjof Boland Besseberg Drøbak-Frogn IL

Heat 5 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:27 1 451 Sindre Sørlie Fossum IF

Løp 148 2 453 Aslak Dugstad Sørskaar Fossum IF

Klasse G11 3 455 Kristian Ottesen Søvik Haslum IL

4 457 Rasmus Eidbo-Hansen Fossum IF

5 459 Andreas Moslet Fossum IF

6 461 Cody Nikolai Casey Øiseth Asker Skiklubb

Heat 6 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:28 1 452 Mateo Skindlo Fossum IF

Løp 149 2 454 Balder Bjørge Holmen IF

Klasse G11 3 456 Theo Malm Vreta SoMK, Sverige

4 458 Magnus Molund Lommedalens IL

5 460 Elias Hallvar Leren Vollen Ungdomslag

6 462 Edvard Hambro Pettersson Fossum IF



Heat 7 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:29 1 463 Olve Herstad Elvenes Asker Skiklubb

Løp 150 2 465 Hans Cedric Irgens Fossum IF

Klasse G11 3 467 Petter Gotaas Kilde Fossum IF

4 469 Mads Agner Matheson IL Jardar

5 471 Morten Weber Eriksen Lommedalens IL

6 473 Jens Aksel Jorde Asker Skiklubb

Heat 8 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:30 1 464 William Heggløv Try, Idrettslaget

Løp 151 2 466 Jesper Spone Solberg Heggedal IL

Klasse G11 3 468 Håkon Falck-Øien Fossum IF

4 470 Trym Nubdal Gjerdrum IL

5 472 Johan Williams Johannessen Fossum IF

6 474 Sebastian Wettergreen Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Heat 9 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:31 1 475 Nikolai Burbano Stokke Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 152 2 477 Johan Vestre Steenstrup Holmen IF

Klasse G11 3 479 Sondre Strand-Øvereng Haslum IL

4 481 Henrik Willand-Grønli Asker Skiklubb

5 483 Erlend Hellerud Øpstad Asker Skiklubb

6 485 Max Oustad Fossum IF

Heat 10 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:32 1 476 Benjamin Thomsen Book Røa IL

Løp 153 2 478 Lukas Blok Lysvåg Asker Skiklubb

Klasse G11 3 480 Mikkel Glomnes Holmen IF

4 482 Victor Tryaire Haugen Haslum IL

5 484 Mikael Løvf Sjåstad/Vestre Lier IL

6 486 Jacob Welle-Smidt Asker Skiklubb

Heat 11 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:33 1 487 Eldar Nakstad Jutul  IL

Løp 154 2 489 Erlend Andreas Djupvik Bærums Skiklub

Klasse G11 3 491 Mikkel Rafen-Sparby Haslum IL

4 493 Lyder Heine Aasbø Heming, IL

5 495 Mads Optun Forså Haslum IL

6 497 Peder Sundby Bonan Nesodden IF - Ski

Heat 12 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:34 1 488 Benjamin Willy Luft Wiik Haslum IL

Løp 155 2 490 Ludvik Blichfeldt Rød Asker Skiklubb

Klasse G11 3 492 Jesper Maximilian Rud Fossum IF

4 494 Trygve Larssen Myhrvold Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 496 Andreas Bror Kildahl Bærums Skiklub

6 498 Oliver Gjethammer Try, Idrettslaget

Heat 51 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:36 1 430 Jonas Flåtteng Nesodden IF - Ski

Løp 157 2 431 Sebastian Rupert Fossgard-Moser Fossum IF

Klasse G11 3 432 Lars Teigland Støre Jutul  IL

4 433 Jakob Hjelmaas Lien Flåværingen, IL

5 434 Sigurd Blekkerud Nyheim Holmen IF

(tom)



Heat 52 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:37 1 435 Eskil Ekroll Bjerke Gjerdrum IL

Løp 158 2 436 Oliver Mariager Erichsen Bærums Verk Hauger

Klasse G11 3 437 Linus Haugen Fossum IF

4 438 Wilhelm Klemet Kollerud Vollen Ungdomslag

5 439 Håvard Torsgard Ihler Øvrevoll Hosle IL

(tom)

Heat 53 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:38 1 440 Bernhard Holm Hartvedt Holmen IF

Løp 159 2 441 Lauritz Øvland Wiig Bærums Verk Hauger

Klasse G11 3 442 Mats Hynne Blakseth Jutul  IL

4 443 Eirik Askautrud Nesodden IF - Ski

5 444 Jonas Simble Brun-Pedersen Fossum IF

(tom)

Heat 54 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:39 1 445 Albert Edison Paus Fossum IF

Løp 160 2 446 Magnus Rørlien Jevanord Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Klasse G11 3 447 Fridtjof Orm Sitje Fossum IF

4 448 Fredrik Rolseth Westbye Asker Skiklubb

5 449 Tobias Bjønnes Olsen Konnerud IL

6 450 Fridtjof Boland Besseberg Drøbak-Frogn IL

Heat 55 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:40 1 451 Sindre Sørlie Fossum IF

Løp 161 2 452 Mateo Skindlo Fossum IF

Klasse G11 3 453 Aslak Dugstad Sørskaar Fossum IF

4 454 Balder Bjørge Holmen IF

5 455 Kristian Ottesen Søvik Haslum IL

6 456 Theo Malm Vreta SoMK, Sverige

Heat 56 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:41 1 457 Rasmus Eidbo-Hansen Fossum IF

Løp 162 2 458 Magnus Molund Lommedalens IL

Klasse G11 3 459 Andreas Moslet Fossum IF

4 460 Elias Hallvar Leren Vollen Ungdomslag

5 461 Cody Nikolai Casey Øiseth Asker Skiklubb

6 462 Edvard Hambro Pettersson Fossum IF

Heat 57 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:42 1 463 Olve Herstad Elvenes Asker Skiklubb

Løp 163 2 464 William Heggløv Try, Idrettslaget

Klasse G11 3 465 Hans Cedric Irgens Fossum IF

4 466 Jesper Spone Solberg Heggedal IL

5 467 Petter Gotaas Kilde Fossum IF

6 468 Håkon Falck-Øien Fossum IF

Heat 58 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:43 1 469 Mads Agner Matheson IL Jardar

Løp 164 2 470 Trym Nubdal Gjerdrum IL

Klasse G11 3 471 Morten Weber Eriksen Lommedalens IL

4 472 Johan Williams Johannessen Fossum IF

5 473 Jens Aksel Jorde Asker Skiklubb

6 474 Sebastian Wettergreen Øvrevoll Hosle IL



Heat 59 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:44 1 475 Nikolai Burbano Stokke Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 165 2 476 Benjamin Thomsen Book Røa IL

Klasse G11 3 477 Johan Vestre Steenstrup Holmen IF

4 478 Lukas Blok Lysvåg Asker Skiklubb

5 479 Sondre Strand-Øvereng Haslum IL

6 480 Mikkel Glomnes Holmen IF

Heat 60 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:45 1 481 Henrik Willand-Grønli Asker Skiklubb

Løp 166 2 482 Victor Tryaire Haugen Haslum IL

Klasse G11 3 483 Erlend Hellerud Øpstad Asker Skiklubb

4 484 Mikael Løvf Sjåstad/Vestre Lier IL

5 485 Max Oustad Fossum IF

6 486 Jacob Welle-Smidt Asker Skiklubb

Heat 61 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 0.490278 1 487 Eldar Nakstad Jutul  IL

Løp 167 2 488 Benjamin Willy Luft Wiik Haslum IL

Klasse G11 3 489 Erlend Andreas Djupvik Bærums Skiklub

4 490 Ludvik Blichfeldt Rød Asker Skiklubb

5 491 Mikkel Rafen-Sparby Haslum IL

6 492 Jesper Maximilian Rud Fossum IF

Heat 62 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:47 1 493 Lyder Heine Aasbø Heming, IL

Løp 168 2 494 Trygve Larssen Myhrvold Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Klasse G11 3 495 Mads Optun Forså Haslum IL

4 496 Andreas Bror Kildahl Bærums Skiklub

5 497 Peder Sundby Bonan Nesodden IF - Ski

6 498 Oliver Gjethammer Try, Idrettslaget
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